
Spring up! 
January to April at HTR



Sunday mornings at 10am
 
9 Jan
16 Jan
23 Jan
30 Jan
6 Feb
13 Feb

20 Feb 
27 Feb
6 Mar 
13 Mar 
20 Mar
27 Mar

3 Apr
10 Apr
17 Apr



Sunday evenings at 6pm



New Year Launch
Wed 19 January, 7.30–9.00pm

Any questions?
Thursday 10th February, 7.30pm
Come and ask any questions
you might have about
Jesus, the church and Christianity

Newcomers lunchNewcomers lunch
Come and find out

more about life at HTR
Contact the Church Office for more info

Sunday 13 February after the morning service

Prayer & Worship Time
An hour of praise, prayer and

worship together
No need to book, just turn up

8.00–9.00pm, Wednesday 16 February 

www.htrichmond.org.uk
Email: office@htrichmond.org.uk

Phone: 0208 404 1112


